
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
107/08/01 Wed 1,694 5,090 624 4 78 7,490
107/08/02 Thu 1,722 4,941 687 2 276 7,628
107/08/03 Fri 2,240 5,650 827 3 21 8,741
107/08/04 Sat 4,172 10,499 1,546 5 115 16,337
107/08/05 Sun 4,689 10,496 1,694 9 379 17,267
107/08/06 Mon 1,711 5,567 758 2 80 8,118
107/08/07 Tue 1,934 5,152 668 6 528 8,288
107/08/08 Wed 1,670 5,314 608 7 116 7,715
107/08/09 Thu 1,961 5,700 785 5 12 8,463
107/08/10 Fri 2,107 6,278 860 5 188 9,438
107/08/11 Sat 5,260 11,158 1,779 2 175 18,374
107/08/12 Sun 5,328 11,958 2,227 7 230 19,750
107/08/13 Mon 1,806 5,470 794 3 30 8,103
107/08/14 Tue 2,167 5,612 727 4 81 8,591
107/08/15 Wed 1,600 4,814 646 4 128 7,192
107/08/16 Thu 2,243 5,791 859 4 181 9,078
107/08/17 Fri 2,330 6,257 846 2 215 9,650
107/08/18 Sat 5,111 10,599 1,741 6 143 17,600
107/08/19 Sun 5,046 10,553 1,921 19 74 17,613
108.08.20 Mon 2,343 6,081 1,028 18 130 9,600
107/08/21 Tue 2,083 5,963 912 5 106 9,069
107/08/22 Wed 1,583 4,887 556 8 358 7,392
107/08/23 Thu 722 2,620 202 2 180 3,726
107/08/24 Fri 922 2,767 375 0 82 4,146
107/08/25 Sat 2,344 6,241 869 13 26 9,493
107/08/26 Sun 3,745 8,759 1,575 6 164 14,249
107/08/27 Mon 1,486 4,389 459 2 280 6,616
107/08/28 Tue 504 1,717 259 0 16 2,496
107/08/29 Wed 911 2,934 269 3 25 4,142
107/08/30 Thu 841 2,892 320 1 65 4,119
107/08/31 Fri 1,277 3,869 414 3 31 5,594

73,552 190,018 27,835 160 4,513 296,078
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